WORK
CRAFT

FEATURES

> Two front pockets with button down flaps

> Twin needle stitching with reinforced stress points

> Left chest pocket with pen divide
> ented underarms and back yoke

> Day/ night use

> CSR 50 wash reflective tape for domestic wash
> Garment complies AS/NZS 4602.1:201

FABRIC

> 100% Cotton Drill 155 gsm

SIZE
>6-24

FABRIC & MATERIAL

& [l &lE5]E)

COLORS

d4 48

SIZE CHART

SIZE

WSLS501
LADIES LIGHTWEIGHT HI VIS LONG SLEEVE
UENTED REFLECTIVE COTTON DRILL SHIRT

14

16

18

20

22

Yellow/Navy

24

Orange/Navy

TO FIT BUST

80

85

100

105

110

115

120

125

TO FIT WAIST

102

107

LOW WAIST (4CM BELOW
NATURAL WAISTLINE)

69

74

89

94

99

104

109

114

HIP
(20CM BELOW WAISTLINE)

87

92

107

112

117

122

127

132

Yellow/Pink

Refer to

Orange/Pink

for more details



