

# WSL501 LADIES LIGHTWEIGHT HI VIS LONG SLEEVE **VENTED REFLECTIVE COTTON DRILL SHIRT**

#### **FEATURES**

- > Two front pockets with button down flaps
- > Twin needle stitching with reinforced stress points
- > Left chest pocket with pen divide
- > Vented underarms and back yoke
- > Day/ night use
- > CSR 50 wash reflective tape for domestic wash
- > Garment complies AS/NZS 4602.1:2011

## FABRIC

> 100% Cotton Drill 155 gsm

#### SIZE

> 6 - 24

## FABRIC & MATERIAL











## COLORS













## SIZE CHART

WOMENS SHIRTS AND PANTS										
SIZE	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24
TO FIT BUST	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120	125
TO FIT WAIST	62	67	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107
LOW WAIST (4CM BELOW NATURAL WAISTLINE)	69	74	79	84	89	94	99	104	109	114
HIP (20CM BELOW WAISTLINE)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132